

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2963/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2008 in SA No.
940/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

SURYAKANT & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANPAT(D) BY LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Laxminarayan Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Arvind S. Avhad,Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master